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LETS TALK MJO/ENSO

Madden-Julian Oscillation
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ACTUAL SEA SURFACE TEMP ANOMALIES - of
all 4 regions.. LA NINA NOW HOLDING
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LATEST CFS MODEL PROJECTION = **La
Nina WEAKENING BY APRIL

@ NWS/NCEP/CPC Lost update: Thu Feb 22 2018

Initial conditions: 23Jan2018—1Feb2018

CFSv2 forecast Nino3.4 SST anomalies (K)
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LOOKING BENEATH THE SURFACE ALONG
EQUATORIAL PACIFIC ..WEAK LA NINA
HOLDING ON
Five—Day Data
Ending On February 21 2018 2°S to 2°N Average
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RMM2

MJO IS IN PHASE 8/1

[RMMI, RMMZ2] Phase Space for 13-Jan-2018 to 21-Feb-2018
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PHASE 8 BRAZIL
TURNS WET

BELOW NORMAL
RAINS OVER
ARG

SAME PHASE 1

SAME PHASE 2
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INMET GOES-16 VA, 2370272018 - 12:45 UTC
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RAINFALL
FEB 21-22

| | | .
—24-HR-OBSERVED PREGIPWA'FION—(zmmg —SYNOPTIC- — — — — |
Ending at 1200Z 22 Feb 201
(black dots are trace amounts)




PRECIP FEB 22-23 DRY ALL OF AG ... 10-50mm
over central Minas much of Goias Mato Grosso

Tocatins
Servicio Metearoldgice MNacional Instituto Nacional de Meteorologia - INMET
Precipitacao Acumulada em 24 horas
PRECIPITACION (EM MILIME TROS) ACUMULADA EN 24 HORAS Mapa do dia 22/02/2018
Loz valores corresponden al penodo comprendido entre lasg
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Observed Maximum Temperature (°F)
21 Feb 2018
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MAZ TEMP FEB 22 INAG & BRAZIL

TEMPERATURAS MAXIMAS e

22 de Febrero de 201 8 Informacodes Sinoéticas do dia 23/02/2018 as 13:00 UTC
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CPC Unified Gauge 30-Day Total Rainfall (mm)
Period: 23Jan2018 - 21Feb2018
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CPC Unified Gauge 30-Day Percent of Normal Rainfall (%)
Period: 23Jan2018 - 21Feb2018
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120 Hour Total Precipitation {(in) GFS—MAXRES
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120 Hour Total Precipitation {(In)

245
265
285
305
325
343
365
385 ) k h Y < F

405

. B W2 :
y 10 ;23. W 70N BBW  GEW  B4W  BIW  BOW  5BW  SBW  S4W 52
ax: .7 in .
Min: C.0 in StormVistoWxModels.com

GFS 1-3”/25-75mm over
western Buenos Aires 1-
4”/25-100mm over west
Cordoba. EURO very
different with 1-3”/25-
75mm over Entre Rios
Corrientes 1-2”/25-50mm
over north Cordoba
North Santa Fe

GFS—MAXRES
Hour: 120 — 240

ARGENTINA

12
; RAINFALL
19
: 6-10 DAY
B
7
4]
5
4
a
2.5
2
1.75
1.5
1.25
1
, n7e
4 120 Hour Total Precipitation (in) ECMWF —MAXRES

7AW 72w FOW  BBW  BEW 64w EIW  BOW  S5BW  S5BW  5AW  5IW  50W

Max: 7.2 in
Mim: G0 in

Valid: Ogsz Wad 28 Feb 2018 — 00z Mon O Hour: 120 — 240

H Init: Oz Fri 23 Feb 2018
StormVistaWxModels.com i



120 Hour Total FPrecipitation (in)
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120 Hour Total Precipitation (in) GF3—ENS—-MAXRES
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120 Hour Total Precipitation {In) GFS—MAXRES
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120 Hour Total Precipitation (In) GFS—MAXRES
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120 Hour Total Precipitation {in) GFS—ENS—MAXRES
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120 Hour Total Precipitation (in)
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Average of last 48 forecasts (12 runs x 4 members)
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CFSv2 Accumulated Precip. Anomaly (mm) from 00z209Mar2018 to 00z16Mar2018 (Days 15-21)
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CFSv2 Accumulated Precip. Anomaly (mm) from 00z16Mar2018 to 00z223Mar2018 (Days 22-28)
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CFSv2 Total Accumulated Precipitation Anomaly (mm)
Average of last 12 forecasts (12 runs x 1 members)
Init: 00z Feb 12 2018 through 18z Feb 152018
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CFS Monthly Precipitation Anom. (in) Month: 02
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